<b>market</b> xcel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial  Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020  Executive Name: Mohamad Jaffer ali  Mobile No.: 0,00003313	PIC of the freelancer
This is to certify that conducting interviews Research Data by Ma  Axcf 202 3 Date of is Location: Class 100	Paul Amckiary registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market arket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: sue: 1010-104 Valid From: 2010-24 to 20-10-24 Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 9007204784 Address: This Authority Card is issued on he freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	2 1 2 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		(Card Holder's Signature)

## **Assignment letter**

Freelancer Name Paul Arockiasay House Address 3174, Kalpattu	Job No: 20240783  Job Title: Vor tex  Fieldwork Location: Chenan	reclancer Code: MXCF2023-03 eference No: late: 26-60-2024			
Villapinan		s e e			

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Gual	Corporate - Chenzai	5	75

5 75
1 - 2 - 1 - 1
nment should be delivered in required ty and data be synced on daily basis so vays in active and GPS be captured live acceptance and may to rejection of the but merely an assignment to you as son, and that no request from you fo s its right to terminate your assignmen
t of my beliefs and I agree with all
sence of:
Molamad Jaffera
r: 9500507213
M.Kny
Kathun Ree
II.

From Name of th Address:- Mobile No:	e Freelar	ncer:- 1	Paul alpo	Arocki who,	israj VIII	p	re1~1					
			- 4			BIL	L					
Customer's To: MARI No. 15. 1st Flo Perambur, Che	KET XCE	L DATA Kasturi Ba	MATRI	X PVT. L agar,	TD. <sub>16(1)</sub>	( (3%) ( ) 99	for C	Commerci			4	
PAN No.; AAEC				i - i		1	Free	lancer Co	de: N	1 X	£2023-	034
13 13 13 13	e c. e1\2	To	wards	my Char	aes/Fee	sagai		signmen			- A	
batelor batelor blato <b>No</b> blaton	y I sn 1 te	+ y ;	e estr	13 John 13 1 April 1 2 4 5 3 1	2 12 * 196 130   130 1   11   120	Ori	ginal A	ssignmen	t F	Revise	d Assignment er and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
Job Title:	Vort	-OX	Pag.	. 61.4	1,11	. 41	unster	1 - 3X	fa.kel	1 4361	5	Payble
Fieldwork L			110	1	, 21,	1.1	The fact	7, 7,			1 1 d S 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	,
Fees for A				G.			_***	D-A-			Amount	
Data Colle			ment			Qua	antity	Rate			Amount	
	fing charg ruitment/(		istina						+		•	
	n interviev		isting						+			
4- Mai	n Interviev	v-		29					_			(410)
	deration/Tr		/Transcr	iption/Oth	ers		_;					
Other Fe	es/Charg	ges .				_						
Supervision				1 -	· N-		5	75			375.00	
Executive			ham		offen		<u> </u>	NA		04 6	1.0	3
Totals	loyee 1D	: Date:	Signati	ire: [X]	X278	2	1	My.		26-1	270-	
A) Fees for	Assignem	t'		Job No.	Tasl	k Code	Ame	ount:-			375-00	
							+					-,
B) Supervis	sion Charg	es				Amount:-						
	,				G	rand 1	Total (	A+B) For	Net P	Pavme	ent	
Rupees in \	Words:	Thre	e h	undre		W.	Sev	enty F				
	pn 1-2			Data		3000	nma	гу				
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Sy Submit			Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice ( Acce	100 mm	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
	188>	anout	Juran	~ 1	5	,	ε		4		5	0
My PAN A	ccount Nun	nber is:		n (both sides o			correct to				e with all terms and con	nditions. Sank g Ind
Beneficiar	y Bank Acc			01114							"JBINOO	
E&OE	7	al l				· ·	. را			Bill R	eceived On:	
	Signature	& Date)		2	Annro	Bill Checked & Cleared On:						

market xcel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: MO hamad Jaffe, ali Mobile No.: 9500507112	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by M Date of Location: Chernar	registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Issue: 10.10.2024 Valid From: 10.40.2024 to 20.10.20 30b Fieldwork Mobile No: 9840101823 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	
		(Cond Holderde Sharetann)

## Assignment letter

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Qued	Corporate - Clunais	5	25000
	a Na h		

The above stated assignment will start from 10.10.24 and end on 20.10.24. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 26 10. 25

Name of signee:

Subu hari A.S

Signature:

45/2

## Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name: Mohamad Ja Alega
Contact number: 9500507313
Signature: Management of the state of the state

Signature: M. Nature

2) Witness Name: Watter Reco

Contact number: 79041-735-21

Signature:

Dodlier

From Name of the Address:- Mobile No:-	Freeland	er:- Si ~ cros	wbuk vte 2	eet, Inc	).S Lira	Nago	م <sup>م</sup> /	Adyar	٠, كليه	~ √ o	i -6000	20	
		4010				BILL							
Customer's To: MARK No. 15. 1st Floo Perambur, Cher	ET XCEL r. AA Road, k nnai-600011	DATA N (asturi Bai	Gandhi Na	gar,			For C	ommercial (	2				
PAN No.: AAECN				er Polity			Free	lancer Code	: MXC	F20	24-25	3	
H Inc.	. देव ल्याच्या उद्योगात् इत	To	wards n	ny Charge	s/Fees	agains	st As	signment/s	stated b	elow:	A.		
reicion doc	2021	1088		i	0 3 3 3 0 4 33 13 44	Origi	inal A	ssignment and Date	Revis	ed As	signment	Quantity And Amount	
Job Title:			-			. '	1511	**	4"	,		Payble	
Fieldwork Lo			ennou	1				1					
Fees for A			a day	7									
Data Collec			nent			Quai	ntity	Rate			Quantity And Amount Payble  Amount  250.00  Amount  Quantity Payble  Quantity Payble  Quantity Payble  Quantity Payble in Subsequent Invoice  Subsequent Invoice  With all terms and conditions.  E. Union Dank  UBIN 0535729		
	ing charge uitment/Co		ntin n										
100,000	interview		sting						-				
	interview			743		5		250	-	1,	250.00	>	
5- Mode		nslation	/Transcri	ption/Othe	rs .		•						
Other Fee	s/Charg	es ·											
Supervision						T			1				
Executive	Name:	M	oha	mad :	Jak (	200	Qà.	M					
EIC Emple	oyee ID:				- LJU	82	777	M.MM	1. 2	ble	0/2021	~	
Totals									1	10	60 0 0		
A) Fees for	Assignem			Job No.	Tas	k Code	Ar	mount:-		12	30.0		
B) Supervis	ion Charg	es					A	mount:-					
					G	rand 7	Total	(A+B) For	Net Pay	men	t		
Rupees in V	Vords:			7									
						Sur	mm	ary					
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity S Subm			tity Rejectedby ad Agreed by me	Invoice Qua Accepte			Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices	
	2040	Onoj	chemi	with	5	-	0		5		5	۵	
Beneficiar	clare the infor ccount Nun y Bank Acc	mation men nber is: count Nam	ne: Lu	in (both sides of but han)	2° A·			Benefi	by beliefs and iciary Bank	( Name	e: Union	bank	
A. S. dwall							5.1	10/2024			eceived On:		
9	Signature	& Date)		\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\			yed by with date  Bill Checked & Cleared On:					red On:	